KOLNER
VHS

Basiskurs 2 Integrationskurs

A1.2.Teil (BAMF 842)

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Kurstermine

Datum
11.02.2026
18.02.2026
19.02.2026
23.02.2026
24.02.2026
25.02.2026
26.02.2026
02.03.2026
03.03.2026
04.03.2026
05.03.2026
09.03.2026
10.03.2026
11.03.2026
12.03.2026
16.03.2026
17.03.2026
18.03.2026
19.03.2026

23.03.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

267426238

Mittwoch, 11.02.2026, 08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

20 Termin(e)

VHS Studienhaus, 403, Céacilienstr. 35, 50667 Kdln

Roderich Grauer

Entgelt auf Anfrage

Uhrzeit

08:30 - 12:30 Uhr
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08:30 - 12:30 Uhr
08:30 - 12:30 Uhr
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08:30 - 12:30 Uhr

Ort

VHS Studienhaus, 403
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VHS Studienhaus, 403
VHS Studienhaus, 403
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VHS Studienhaus, 403
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